Position

Director Of Business Services
Network Engineer

Exec Assist Supt/Office
Manager

Information Systems Analyst

Project Director 2

Director Of
Maintenance/Operations/Trans
portation

Hr Analyst

Admin Assistant To Admin Supt
Workstation/Lan System
Specialist

Cpin Ece Lead

Dir Of Internal Fiscal Services
Probation Specialist & Liaison
Family Child Care Coordinator
Prevention Specialist Il

Project Specialist Il
Workstation/Lan System

Specialist
Project Sp/Cred Tech

Other Positions Held

Prevention Specialist Il

K-12 Education Entity

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Department

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Total Wages

$95,430

$85,806

$73,445

$71,983

$69,971

$68,512

$67.313

$64,746

$63,240

$60,082

$58,175

$54,451

$54,396

$52,820

$52,484

$52,043

$51,817

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$22,701
$20,994
$14,566
$14,566

$20,487

$18,931

$12,251

$13,698

$21,440

$8,544

$18,122

$12,347

$11,769

$8,361

$16,813

$15,648

$11,422



Coordinator: Ed. Data Analyst
Payroll Specialist

Bus Driver/Coordinator
Program Services Coordinator
Credential Analyst
Interpreter/Supervisor
Recreation Specialist 2

Print Services Technician
Project Director 2

Selpa Budget Assistant/Maa
Coordinator

Site Facilitator

Lead Facilitator Il

Lead Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Business System Support Spec
Prevention Specialist
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor

Ft

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor
Ft

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

$51,483

$49,956

$48,854

$47,782

$47,113

$46,726

$43,777

$41,530

$41,460

$41,009

$41,003

$40,897

$40,019

$39,753

$39,495

$38,972

$38,580

$38,483

$10,587

$11,644

$16,873

$11,191

$16,785

$6,292

$6,286

$18,767

$6,399

$6,517

$5,206

$15.754

$15,400

$5,259

$10,220

$15,789

$7,683

$7,659



Selpa Office Lead/Admin
Assistant

Ed Tech Project Specialist
Prevention Specialist

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Project Specialist |

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor
Ft

Induction Administrative Asst.
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor
Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Ermhs Clinician
Administrative Assistant
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor
Cpin Ece Lead

Site Facilitator

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

$37,621

$37,492

$37,267

$36,990

$36,294

$36,116

$35,889

$35,802

$34,519

$33,964

$33,923

$33,631

$33,452

$32,955

$31.376

$29,929

$29,745

$29,420

$14,234

$9,966

$14,298

$6,435

$9,810

$17,949

$7,345

$7,056

$4,366

$14,969

$6,275

$8,651

$9,436

$4,165

$13,843

$9,725

$14,416

$9,197



Site Facilitator

Administrative Assistant

Ermhs Clinician

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor

Site Facilitator

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor

Ermhs Clinician

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

$29,362

$28,924

$28,479

$28,386

$27,886

$27,598

$25,635

$25,534

$25,487

$24,659

$24,528

$24,427

$24,353

$24,233

$23,059

$22,470

$22,273

$20,758

$3,748

$17,000

$9,749

$8,665

$3,726

$9,086

$5,153

$3,261

$3,.214

$3,187

$3,928

$2,902

$2,928

$2,887

$2,945

$2,848

$2,838

$2,591



Site Facilitator

Site Facilitator

Administrative Assistant

Program Specialist

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor

Site Facilitator

Project Coordinator-Drug Free

Project Director 3

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor

Preschool Teacher/Supervisor

Program Specialist

Project Director 1

Lccpc Project Coordinator

Ermhs Clinician

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Tehama County Department of
Education

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

Classified Management

$20,652

$20,069

$19,498

$19,379

$15,365

$12,684

$11,291

$10,839

$9,437

$9,202

$9,168

$8,964

$7,968

$2,704

$2,471

$9,651

$15,337

$4,061

$1,789

$630

$4,007

$1,964

$1,847

$1,158

$2,229

$2,150

$1,106

$375



