Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Business Services		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$95,430	\$22,701
Network Engineer		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$85,806	\$20,994
Exec Assist Supt/Office Manager		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$73,445	\$14,566
Information Systems Analyst		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$71,983	\$14,566
Project Director 2		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$69,971	\$20,487
Director Of Maintenance/Operations/Trans portation		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$68,512	\$18,931
Hr Analyst		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$67,313	\$12,251
Admin Assistant To Admin Supt		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$64,746	\$13,698
Workstation/Lan System Specialist		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$63,240	\$21,440
Cpin Ece Lead		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$60,082	\$8,544
Dir Of Internal Fiscal Services		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$58,175	\$18,122
Probation Specialist & Liaison	Prevention Specialist II	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$54,451	\$12,347
Family Child Care Coordinator		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$54,396	\$11,769
Prevention Specialist II		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$52,820	\$8,361
Project Specialist II		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$52,484	\$16,813
Workstation/Lan System Specialist		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$52,043	\$15,648
Project Sp/Cred Tech		Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$51,817	\$11,422

Coordinator: Ed. Data Analyst	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$51,483	\$10,587
Payroll Specialist	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$49,956	\$11,644
Bus Driver/Coordinator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$48,854	\$16,873
Program Services Coordinator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$47,782	\$11,191
Credential Analyst	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$47,113	\$16,785
Interpreter/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$46,726	\$6,292
Recreation Specialist 2	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$43,777	\$6,286
Print Services Technician	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$41,530	\$18,767
Project Director 2	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$41,460	\$6,399
Selpa Budget Assistant/Maa Coordinator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$41,009	\$6,517
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$41,003	\$5,206
Lead Facilitator II	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$40,897	\$15,754
Lead Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$40,019	\$15,400
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$39,753	\$5,259
Business System Support Spec	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$39,495	\$10,220
Prevention Specialist	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$38,972	\$15,789
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor Ft	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$38,580	\$7,683
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor Ft	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$38,483	\$7,659

Selpa Office Lead/Admin Assistant	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$37,621	\$14,234
Ed Tech Project Specialist	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$37,492	\$9,966
Prevention Specialist	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$37,267	\$14,298
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$36,990	\$6,435
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$36,294	\$9,810
Project Specialist I	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$36,116	\$17,949
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor Ft	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$35,889	\$7,345
Induction Administrative Asst.	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$35,802	\$7,056
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$34,519	\$4,366
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$33,964	\$14,969
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$33,923	\$6,275
Ermhs Clinician	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$33,631	\$8,651
Administrative Assistant	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$33,452	\$9,436
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$32,955	\$4,165
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$31,376	\$13,843
Cpin Ece Lead	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$29,929	\$9,725
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$29,745	\$14,416
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$29,420	\$9,197

Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$29,362	\$3,748
Administrative Assistant	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$28,924	\$17,000
Ermhs Clinician	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$28,479	\$9,749
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$28,386	\$8,665
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$27,886	\$3,726
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$27,598	\$9,086
Ermhs Clinician	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$25,635	\$5,153
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$25,534	\$3,261
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$25,487	\$3,214
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$24,659	\$3,187
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$24,528	\$3,928
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$24,427	\$2,902
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$24,353	\$2,928
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$24,233	\$2,887
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$23,059	\$2,945
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$22,470	\$2,848
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$22,273	\$2,838
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$20,758	\$2,591

Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$20,652	\$2,471
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$20,069	\$9,651
Administrative Assistant	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$19,498	\$15,337
Program Specialist	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$19,379	\$4,061
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$15,365	\$1,789
Site Facilitator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$12,684	\$630
Project Coordinator-Drug Free	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$11,291	\$4,007
Project Director 3	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$10,839	\$1,964
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$9,437	\$1,847
Preschool Teacher/Supervisor	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$9,202	\$1,158
Program Specialist	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$9,168	\$2,229
Project Director 1	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$8,964	\$2,150
Lccpc Project Coordinator	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$7,968	\$1,106
Ermhs Clinician	Tehama County Department of Education	Classified Management	\$2,704	\$375